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Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot Ledyard, Connecticut Municipal Election November 5, 2019 District 1

Sheet 1 of 1

OFFICE

PARTY

MAYOR
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN COUNCIL
VOTE FOR ANY NINE

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR ANY NINE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

1A

ALLYN III
FRED B.

1B

LAWRENCE
ROBERT W.

1C

1D

EVANS
HILARY

2A

DOMBROWSKI
KEVIN

2B

2C

2D

SABILIA
ANTHONY

3A

EICHELBERG
STEVE

3B

3C

3D

RODE
ALEX

4A

INGALLS
ANDRA

4B

4C

4D

SAUMS
WILLIAM D.

5A

DAVIS
LINDA

5B

5C

5D

MCGRATTAN
MARY K.

6A

MALONE
TOM

6B

6C

6D

SCHWEBEL
ELIZABETH

7A

MARSHALL
JOHN

7B

7C

7D

8A

8B

8C

8D

9A

9B

9C

9D

10A

10B

10C

10D

VAJDOS
JANIS

11A

FAVRY
ANTHONY

11B

HOSEY
GEORGE P.

11C

11D

RODRIGUEZ
S. NAOMI

12A

BRAWNER
MIKE

12B

12C

12D

HERB
DIPALMA-
KATHRYN

13A

GUERRERA
ROBERT

13B

13C

13D

KELLEY
JOANNE

14A

MUNGER
STEVE

14B

14C

14D

CALHOUN
STEPHANIE

15A

SNYDER
CRYSTAL

15B

15C

15D

16A

RUSSAK
ROBERT

16B

16C

16D

17A

17B

17C

17D

18A

18B

18C

18D

19A

19B

19C

19D



32
31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11
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9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.

State of Connecticut
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OFFICE

PARTY

MAYOR
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN COUNCIL
VOTE FOR ANY NINE

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR ANY NINE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

1A

ALLYN III
FRED B.

1B

LAWRENCE
ROBERT W.

1C

1D

EVANS
HILARY

2A

DOMBROWSKI
KEVIN

2B

2C

2D

SABILIA
ANTHONY

3A

EICHELBERG
STEVE

3B

3C

3D

RODE
ALEX

4A

INGALLS
ANDRA

4B

4C

4D

SAUMS
WILLIAM D.

5A

DAVIS
LINDA

5B

5C

5D

MCGRATTAN
MARY K.

6A

MALONE
TOM

6B

6C

6D

SCHWEBEL
ELIZABETH

7A

MARSHALL
JOHN

7B

7C

7D

8A

8B

8C

8D

9A

9B

9C

9D

10A

10B

10C

10D

VAJDOS
JANIS

11A

FAVRY
ANTHONY

11B

HOSEY
GEORGE P.

11C

11D

RODRIGUEZ
S. NAOMI

12A

BRAWNER
MIKE

12B

12C

12D

HERB
DIPALMA-
KATHRYN

13A

GUERRERA
ROBERT

13B

13C

13D

KELLEY
JOANNE

14A

MUNGER
STEVE

14B

14C

14D

CALHOUN
STEPHANIE

15A

SNYDER
CRYSTAL

15B

15C

15D

16A

RUSSAK
ROBERT

16B

16C

16D

17A

17B

17C

17D

18A

18B

18C

18D

19A

19B

19C

19D



32
31

30
29

28
27

26
25

24
23

22
21

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4
3

2
1

Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot.
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OFFICE

PARTY

MAYOR
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN COUNCIL
VOTE FOR ANY NINE

BOARD OF EDUCATION
VOTE FOR ANY NINE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

1A

ALLYN III
FRED B.

1B

LAWRENCE
ROBERT W.

1C

1D

EVANS
HILARY

2A

DOMBROWSKI
KEVIN

2B

2C

2D

SABILIA
ANTHONY

3A

EICHELBERG
STEVE

3B

3C

3D

RODE
ALEX

4A

INGALLS
ANDRA

4B

4C

4D

SAUMS
WILLIAM D.

5A

DAVIS
LINDA

5B

5C

5D

MCGRATTAN
MARY K.

6A

MALONE
TOM

6B

6C

6D

SCHWEBEL
ELIZABETH

7A

MARSHALL
JOHN

7B

7C

7D

8A

8B

8C

8D

9A

9B

9C

9D

10A

10B

10C

10D

VAJDOS
JANIS

11A

FAVRY
ANTHONY

11B

HOSEY
GEORGE P.

11C

11D

RODRIGUEZ
S. NAOMI

12A

BRAWNER
MIKE

12B

12C

12D

HERB
DIPALMA-
KATHRYN

13A

GUERRERA
ROBERT

13B

13C

13D

KELLEY
JOANNE

14A

MUNGER
STEVE

14B

14C

14D

CALHOUN
STEPHANIE

15A

SNYDER
CRYSTAL

15B

15C

15D

16A

RUSSAK
ROBERT

16B

16C

16D

17A

17B

17C

17D

18A

18B

18C

18D

19A

19B

19C

19D
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